poolplayers.jp

Top Gun Report By Tier (4 Tiers)

Division(s) 065 -
Spring 2015

Division 065 - Furin X
Black Tier

Name
Yuya Mizomoto

Kanpei Fukuda
Tadakatsu Okada
Takayuki Seko
Soutoku Kanbara
Yoshihito Dosaka
Kazuyuki Kawaguchi
Kazuyuki lyama
Kazumasa lkeda
Ryuta Tobita

Soshi Endo
Motoaki Wake
Hideyuki Torikama
Hiroyasu Amemiya
Yoshiyuki Kudo

Ryota Sawahata

White Tier

Name
Naoto Kakei

Akiyuki Nishiyama
Hayato Ouchi
Masahiro Kamanaka
Misa Tamura

Aya Kawanaka
Hiroyuki Yanagimoto
Fuyuko Yanagimoto
Naoki Koshiro

Jun Saotome
Hiroshi Maeyama
Mako Ikei

Kayoko Mine
Masayuki Sunada
Yayoi Takahashi
Kazuhiro Ozaki

Aiko Koga

Shenkun Liu

Tetsushi Hanawa

03014
00810
01122
04811
00394
00192
01549
04899
01470
03892
00229
00367
02034
00231
00209
05111

02759
05147
05892
04890
02952
00428
03790
01325
02047
03242
02577
05505
01823
04884
00196
05324
02537
06234
00582

Member# Team

Big Gum
POISON 9
D&B
POISON 9
SABONGZ
B&D

B&D
POISON 9
D&B

Pirikara KOZO
Corner Pocket
D&B
Countdown
SABONGZ
SABONGZ
Big Gum

Member# Team

Pirikara KOZO
Countdown
Countdown
B&D

Corner Pocket
Corner Pocket
Countdown
Countdown
SABONGZ
Countdown
SABONGZ
POISON 9
D&B

B&D

B&D

D&B

Corner Pocket
B&D
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@ ® ® © ® ® ®®~N~N~N-~N® o~ w2

~ 0 0G0 A O 0 A OB MO

MP
15

-
o N ® NN ® o N

N N O © © O

1
10
10
10
10

10

12
14

1

13

1
10

Mw

o W N W A B DM P, a a a aga oo o N

Mw

~ OO0 a0 A 0O O N O O N OO OO 0o © N o©

Points
50

32
30
30
29
27
27
26
22
22
20
17
15
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0
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38
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Spring 2015

Yoshiyuki Chuma

Keiko Tamura

Yosuke Kawamura

Shungo Suzuki
Fumio Sato
Makoto Hosaka
Kiyoshi Imaizumi
Sachiko Fukuda

Kayo Nozawa

Takahiro Ishikawa

Satoshi Kawaguchi

Green Tier

Name
Shuhei Takasu

Yasutada Watanabe

Atsushi Fukunaga

Yuki Kabumoto
Jun Kotori
Takayuki Miyagi
Yoshiko Sasaki
Yukari Tsuji
Yuko Azumai
Masanobu Hori
Yoriko Uchida
Takumi Ichino
Yukiko Muteki
Naho Oyamada
Rie Mashima
Machiko Hagiuda
Ryusuke Jin
Yuji Makishima

01371
01298
00163
05113
00050
02143
01726
00812
04526
05115
05897

05893
06622
05112
06596
06025
06558
04765
03527
03233
05895
05894
03327
04276
01474
06480
06621
06313
05286

Pirikara KOZO
POISON 9
D&B

Big Gum
Corner Pocket
Pirikara KOZO
Corner Pocket
POISON 9
B&D

Big Gum
Pirikara KOZO

Member# Team

Countdown
Big Gum

Big Gum

Big Gum
B&D
POISON 9
SABONGZ
D&B
POISON 9
Corner Pocket
Countdown
D&B
SABONGZ
Pirikara KOZO
Big Gum
SABONGZ
Pirikara KOZO
Pirikara KOZO
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